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MHSAA Girls D1 State Championships - 11/22/2019 to 11/23/2019

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

All Class: 1:41.01 $ 2011

Bartholomew, Vandermeulen, Garcia, Morren

D1 Meet: 1:43.10 # 2016

Tuinman, Szara, Macaddino, Westphal

Pool Record: 1:41.01 P 2011

Bartholomew, VanderMeulen, Garcia, Morren

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:42.40#Rockford

1) Kraus, Sara 11 2) Folcik, Masy 12

3) Gamm, Rachel 12 4) Lund, Ashley 10

26.44 28.27 25.06 22.63

2 1:44.27Pioneer

1) Sam, Quoia 11 2) Weyhing, Amelia 10

3) Pringle, Holly 10 4) Bullinger, Autumn 10

26.04 28.94 25.27 24.02

3 1:44.49Saline

1) Hayes, Amelia 10 2) Loveland, Emma 12

3) Bosinger, Anna 11 4) Russell, Kiersten 11

26.06 28.93 25.79 23.71

4 1:45.44Rochester Adams

1) Fleury, Meghan 11 2) Zhang, Yitian 10

3) Russell, Rhian 09 4) Sweetwood, Claire 11

27.05 29.83 24.82 23.74

5 1:46.68Mercy

1) Coffman, Julia 12 2) May, Emma 9

3) Puscas, Sarah 12 4) Diaz, Samantha 11

27.23 30.42 25.45 23.58

6 1:46.86Northville

1) Mancinelli, Malayna 11 2) Lowman, Emily 10

3) Roden, Emily 09 4) Mans, Lulu 12

27.30 30.22 24.80 24.54

7 1:47.62Stoney Creek

1) Malanoski, Shiloh 11 2) Shores, Emily 12

3) Soderstrom, Hannah 11 4) Koscielski, Paige 12

28.54 29.21 26.92 22.95

8 1:47.81Hudsonville

1) Brink, McKenna 12 2) Tuttle, Claire 12

3) Fisher, Natalie 12 4) Maki, Rachel 11

28.70 27.52 27.04 24.55

B - Final
9 1:47.26Grand Haven

1) Springer, Mary Violet 11 2) Ackerman, Kathryn 12

3) Basil, Georgia 11 4) Veldhouse, Ocean 11

27.87 28.68 26.51 24.20

10 1:48.21Zeeland

1) Geddes, Ashley 12 2) Eding, Audra 11

3) Turner, Katelyn 11 4) Engelsman, Chelsea 11

28.28 28.68 26.70 24.55

11 1:48.74Oxford

1) Weltyk, Ashlee 12 2) Charnstrom, Grace 11

3) Schnur, Cali 10 4) Fistler, Jenna 11

27.17 31.01 26.00 24.56

12 1:48.91Brighton

1) Bodyl, Ania 10 2) Thielking, Drue 10

3) Witte, Lindsey 12 4) Mainhardt, Gabby 10

28.57 29.38 26.46 24.50

13 1:50.83Huron

1) Tran, Emily 11 2) Streeter, Annaliese 11

3) Leone, Anna 12 4) Baker, Zannah 10

28.10 29.94 28.04 24.75

14 1:51.60Grandville

1) Light, Madeline 10 2) Kievit, Madeline 12

3) Graverson, Chloe 12 4) Bargenquast, Isabelle 10

29.20 31.00 26.66 24.74

15 1:51.68West Bloomfield

1) Valdez, Avelina 10 2) Smith, Mattie 11

3) MacDonald, Lauren 10 4) Neeley, Megan 10

29.18 29.75 27.85 24.90

16 1:51.81Grand Blanc

1) Curtis, Sophie 10 2) Hartwell, Sarah 10

3) Quitos, Allyson 09 4) Sieloff, Megan 12

27.69 32.06 27.47 24.59

 
Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

All Class: 1:41.01 $ 2011

Bartholomew, Vandermeulen, Garcia, Morren

D1 Meet: 1:43.10 # 2016

Tuinman, Szara, Macaddino, Westphal

Pool Record: 1:41.01 P 2011

Bartholomew, VanderMeulen, Garcia, Morren

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:42.88#Rockford

1) Kraus, Sara 11 2) Folcik, Masy 12

3) Gamm, Rachel 12 4) Lund, Ashley 10

26.34 28.38 25.41 22.75

2 1:43.96Saline

1) Hayes, Amelia 10 2) Loveland, Emma 12

3) Bosinger, Anna 11 4) Russell, Kiersten 11

26.14 28.81 25.52 23.49

3 1:44.73Pioneer

1) Sam, Quoia 11 2) Weyhing, Amelia 10

3) Pringle, Holly 10 4) Bullinger, Autumn 10

26.29 28.95 25.70 23.79

4 1:46.50Rochester Adams

1) Fleury, Meghan 11 2) Zhang, Yitian 10

3) Russell, Rhian 09 4) Sweetwood, Claire 11

27.19 29.89 25.38 24.04

5 1:46.53Mercy

1) Coffman, Julia 12 2) May, Emma 9

3) Puscas, Sarah 12 4) Diaz, Samantha 11

27.25 30.39 25.21 23.68

6 1:46.97Northville

1) Mancinelli, Malayna 11 2) Lowman, Emily 10

3) Roden, Emily 09 4) Mans, Lulu 12

27.67 30.01 25.28 24.01
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

7 1:47.08Stoney Creek

1) Malanoski, Shiloh 11 2) Shores, Emily 12

3) Soderstrom, Hannah 11 4) Koscielski, Paige 12

28.43 28.89 26.93 22.83

8 1:47.45Hudsonville

1) Brink, McKenna 12 2) Tuttle, Claire 12

3) Fisher, Natalie 12 4) Maki, Rachel 11

29.00 27.24 26.48 24.73

9 1:47.58Grand Haven

1) Springer, Mary Violet 11 2) Ackerman, Kathryn 12

3) Basil, Georgia 11 4) Veldhouse, Ocean 11

27.60 28.92 26.76 24.30

10 1:48.13Zeeland

1) Geddes, Ashley 12 2) Eding, Audra 11

3) Engelsman, Chelsea 11 4) Toth, Kelsy 11

28.31 29.18 26.13 24.51

11 1:48.17Brighton

1) Bodyl, Ania 10 2) Thielking, Drue 10

3) Witte, Lindsey 12 4) Mainhardt, Gabby 10

28.28 29.05 26.29 24.55

12 1:49.91Oxford

1) Weltyk, Ashlee 12 2) Charnstrom, Grace 11

3) Schnur, Cali 10 4) Fistler, Jenna 11

27.14 31.59 26.52 24.66

13 1:50.26Huron

1) Tran, Emily 11 2) Streeter, Annaliese 11

3) Leone, Anna 12 4) Baker, Zannah 10

27.70 29.75 28.49 24.32

14 1:50.64Grandville

1) Light, Madeline 10 2) Kievit, Madeline 12

3) Graverson, Chloe 12 4) Bargenquast, Isabelle 10

28.98 31.13 26.15 24.38

15 1:50.88West Bloomfield

1) Valdez, Avelina 10 2) Smith, Mattie 11

3) MacDonald, Lauren 10 4) Neeley, Megan 10

28.55 29.03 28.02 25.28

16 1:51.03Grand Blanc

1) Curtis, Sophie 10 2) Hartwell, Sarah 10

3) Quitos, Allyson 09 4) Sieloff, Megan 12

27.81 31.67 27.34 24.21

17 J1:51.03Canton

1) Langenderfer, Zoe 10 2) Balow, Elena 11

3) Weber, Madelyn 10 4) Kolb, Leah 11

28.22 31.58 26.44 24.79

18 1:51.45Stevenson

1) Bennetts, Haley 12 2) Siroky, McKenzie 9

3) Thurston, Sara 12 4) Gulau, Ashley 11

30.40 28.55 27.43 25.07

19 1:51.51Novi

1) Gardon, Annick 11 2) Fonda, Elise 11

3) Luo, Michelle 09 4) Matthews, Kyla 11

28.69 30.85 27.20 24.77

20 1:52.21West Ottawa

1) Carl, Sydney 12 2) Gager, Kenzie 12

3) Gruenler, Genevieve 11 4) Langdon, Allie 11

28.88 31.88 26.77 24.68

21 1:52.35Salem

1) Lopez, Paula 12 2) McClain, Maya 10

3) Freitag, Nicole 10 4) Branford, Sabine 11

22 1:52.80Hartland

1) Harris, Marissa 11 2) Greig, Lindsay 10

3) Pifer, Alaina 10 4) Barber, Annabelle 10

27.31 32.73 27.85 24.91

23 1:53.29Lake Orion

1) Valentine, Lauren 10 2) Cassise, Olivia 12

3) Turner, Frannie 10 4) Sieber, Riley 11

28.50 32.41 27.86 24.52

24 1:54.44Troy

1) Qu, Katie 10 2) Schmidt, Addie 12

3) Cremers, Abby 10 4) Zheng, Aimee 12

30.52 30.64 28.14 25.14

25 1:55.02Skyline

1) Guevara, Aly 11 2) Pettigrew, Emma 11

3) Sauld, Erika 09 4) Enrique Shakespeare, Ella 11

29.17 32.14 27.73 25.98

26 1:56.99Plymouth

1) Breda, Liz 12 2) Orris, Lilly 11

3) Beringer, Breanna 10 4) Hornbacher, Ella 9

28.92 34.01 28.57 25.49

27 1:57.08Macomb Dakota

1) Goike, McKenna 9 2) Doyle, Leah 11

3) Nehra, Natalie 9 4) Marasigan, Megan 11

29.10 34.01 28.21 25.76

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

All Class: 1:46.25 $ Allison Schmidt2007

D1 Meet: 1:46.25 # Allison Schmidt2007

Pool Record: 1:47.88 P M. Ulte2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Skyline 121 1:50.65Haak, Allison

26.06 28.34 28.24 28.01

Pioneer 102 1:51.14VanRenterghem, Vivian

25.75 28.05 28.67 28.67

Northville 093 1:51.68Roden, Emily

26.46 28.63 28.93 27.66

Grand Ledge 124 1:51.93Mull, Lola

25.67 27.78 29.11 29.37

Mercy 125 1:52.73Goit, Kylie

26.93 28.34 28.62 28.84

West Ottawa 116 1:52.87Brandt, Lilly

26.68 28.56 29.09 28.54

Mercy 127 1:54.12Pulick, Chloe

26.33 28.57 29.86 29.36

Mercy 128 1:54.52Case, Lindsey

26.96 29.01 29.22 29.33
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B - Final ...   (Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

B - Final
Brighton 109 1:53.82McCall, Kayla

27.22 28.89 29.01 28.70

Saline 0910 1:53.94Arbaugh, Bella

26.24 28.63 29.16 29.91

Rochester Adams 1111 1:54.58Danko, Allison

27.17 28.97 29.48 28.96

Northville 1212 1:54.66Heaven, Lauren

27.46 29.13 29.12 28.95

Canton 913 1:54.90Tabar, Natalie

27.25 29.05 29.29 29.31

Skyline 0914 1:55.10Cleason, Lily

27.20 28.72 29.68 29.50

Lake Orion 0915 1:56.00Sieber, Ella

27.25 28.83 30.01 29.91

Northville 1216 1:56.99Mans, Lulu

27.41 29.09 30.12 30.37

 
Event 2  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle

All Class: 1:46.25 $ Allison Schmidt2007

D1 Meet: 1:46.25 # Allison Schmidt2007

Pool Record: 1:47.88 P M. Ulte2014

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Pioneer 101 1:51.28VanRenterghem, Vivian

25.85 28.17 28.74 28.52

Mercy 122 1:51.41Goit, Kylie

26.49 27.85 28.27 28.80

Grand Ledge 123 1:51.46Mull, Lola

25.74 27.94 29.07 28.71

West Ottawa 114 1:51.51Brandt, Lilly

26.59 28.46 28.30 28.16

Skyline 125 1:51.90Haak, Allison

26.65 28.50 28.58 28.17

Northville 096 1:52.67Roden, Emily

25.96 28.38 29.31 29.02

Mercy 127 1:53.82Pulick, Chloe

26.26 29.06 29.33 29.17

Mercy 128 1:53.88Case, Lindsey

26.90 28.79 29.11 29.08

Brighton 109 1:54.32McCall, Kayla

26.32 28.47 29.43 30.10

Rochester Adams 1110 1:54.36Danko, Allison

26.70 28.73 29.63 29.30

Northville 1211 1:54.72Heaven, Lauren

26.76 28.76 29.32 29.88

Northville 1212 1:54.87Mans, Lulu

26.55 28.99 29.53 29.80

Canton 913 1:55.04Tabar, Natalie

27.21 28.79 29.37 29.67

Lake Orion 0914 1:55.55Sieber, Ella

26.91 28.92 30.07 29.65

Saline 0915 1:55.68Arbaugh, Bella

26.59 28.74 29.92 30.43

Skyline 0916 1:55.72Cleason, Lily

26.42 29.05 30.11 30.14

Northville 1017 1:55.81Wasiniak, Laurel

26.11 29.15 30.28 30.27

Novi 1018 1:55.86Son, Jimin

27.24 29.38 29.71 29.53

Oxford 1119 J1:55.86Fistler, Jenna

26.95 29.77 29.57 29.57

Brighton 0920 1:56.22Schreiber, Victoria

27.01 29.01 29.93 30.27

Pioneer 0921 1:56.44Guo, Sophia

26.66 28.62 30.31 30.85

Macomb Dakota 1222 1:56.72Witt, Juliana

27.69 29.37 29.97 29.69

Mercy 1223 1:57.19Gowen, Gracie

27.02 29.35 30.27 30.55

Zeeland 1024 1:57.36Inman, Katelyn

26.90 29.30 30.67 30.49

Grand Haven 1125 1:58.18Skodack, Ellyn

27.58 29.69 30.59 30.32

Novi 1026 1:58.33Fonda, Anna

27.31 29.66 30.56 30.80

Pioneer 0927 1:58.38Woods, Eva

27.29 29.59 30.79 30.71

Mona Shores 1128 1:58.63McKenna, Olivia

26.67 29.20 30.77 31.99

Saline 1029 1:58.75Ehrman, Johanna

26.60 29.45 31.18 31.52

Holt 1230 1:59.14Hoerner, Maggie

27.05 29.59 31.00 31.50

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

All Class: 1:57.25 $ Kathryn Ackerman2018

D1 Meet: 1:57.25 # Kathryn Ackerman2018

Pool Record: 1:58.69 P Kathryn Ackerman11/22/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Haven 121 1:57.61PAckerman, Kathryn

26.24 28.71 34.39 28.27

Mercy 112 2:01.53Gidley, Greta

25.62 30.60 36.09 29.22

Pioneer 103 2:04.17Cramer, Lily

27.64 32.41 35.43 28.69

Brighton 104 2:05.90Thielking, Drue

27.81 32.34 35.79 29.96

Rockford 115 2:05.91Kraus, Sara

27.04 31.33 36.39 31.15

Brighton 126 2:06.41Witte, Lindsey

27.59 31.80 37.31 29.71
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A - Final ...   (Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Rockford 127 2:07.01Folcik, Masy

28.17 32.48 35.80 30.56

Huron 118 2:08.53Streeter, Annaliese

27.27 31.93 37.58 31.75

B - Final
Pioneer 109 2:06.92Pringle, Holly

27.41 31.87 38.47 29.17

Stoney Creek 1210 2:06.97Shores, Emily

27.46 32.28 36.29 30.94

Saline 1111 2:07.27Russell, Kiersten

27.65 31.58 38.61 29.43

Saline 1012 2:07.35Hayes, Amelia

Mercy 1213 2:08.01Guerrera, Emily

28.12 33.57 36.02 30.30

Salem 1014 2:09.21Freitag, Nicole

28.04 33.54 37.56 30.07

Pioneer 1015 2:09.22Jalet, Edwina

28.36 35.07 35.90 29.89

Grand Blanc 1016 2:09.37Curtis, Sophie

27.94 31.96 39.04 30.43

 
Event 3  Girls 200 Yard IM

All Class: 1:57.25 $ Kathryn Ackerman2018

D1 Meet: 1:57.25 # Kathryn Ackerman2018

Pool Record: 1:58.69 P Kathryn Ackerman11/22/2019

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Haven 121 1:58.69PAckerman, Kathryn

25.50 28.59 35.69 28.91

Mercy 112 2:01.20Gidley, Greta

25.20 30.09 36.95 28.96

Rockford 113 2:03.80Kraus, Sara

26.94 31.21 35.20 30.45

Pioneer 104 2:04.80Cramer, Lily

28.21 33.05 34.57 28.97

Huron 115 2:05.17Streeter, Annaliese

27.47 31.39 36.00 30.31

Brighton 126 2:06.45Witte, Lindsey

27.28 31.48 38.14 29.55

Rockford 127 2:06.63Folcik, Masy

27.48 31.89 35.77 31.49

Brighton 108 2:07.11Thielking, Drue

28.06 33.20 35.89 29.96

Stoney Creek 129 2:07.22Shores, Emily

27.07 31.97 1:08.18

Pioneer 1010 2:07.70Pringle, Holly

27.20 31.91 38.76 29.83

Saline 1011 2:08.02Hayes, Amelia

28.40 31.05 38.61 29.96

Mercy 1212 2:08.63Guerrera, Emily

27.99 32.74 36.82 31.08

Pioneer 1013 2:08.66Jalet, Edwina

27.88 33.68 36.17 30.93

Saline 1114 2:08.96Russell, Kiersten

26.77 31.83 39.19 31.17

Salem 1015 2:09.30Freitag, Nicole

27.75 33.10 37.72 30.73

Grand Blanc 1016 2:09.34Curtis, Sophie

27.86 32.88 38.22 30.38

Macomb Dakota 917 2:10.31Brandt, Sydney

29.10 33.43 37.01 30.77

Rochester Adams 1018 2:10.60Goodman, Olivia

28.94 33.74 38.22 29.70

Saline 1219 2:10.78Loveland, Emma

27.86 34.08 37.08 31.76

Grand Haven 1220 2:11.55Clark, Alonna

27.94 33.37 40.38 29.86

Utica Eisenhower 921 2:11.89Lippert, Claire

28.45 31.36 40.14 31.94

Mercy 1222 2:12.15Engquist, Emma

27.24 33.14 39.89 31.88

Grand Haven 1123 2:13.02Basil, Georgia

28.17 32.46 41.59 30.80

Lake Orion 0924 2:14.37Potter, Paige

29.00 32.94 41.81 30.62

Canton 1025 2:15.33Langenderfer, Zoe

29.96 32.34 41.75 31.28

West Bloomfield 1126 2:16.55Smith, Mattie

28.44 33.60 40.69 33.82

 
Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

All Class: 22.04 $ Kara Lynn Joyce2002

D1 Meet: 22.10 # Ashley Turak2018

Pool Record: 22.19 P I. Doctor2017

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Hudsonville 121 22.80Tuttle, Claire

Pioneer 092 23.08Mehraban, Lucy

Rockford 10*3 23.67Lund, Ashley

Novi 10*3 23.67Blair, Kotoko

Plymouth 105 23.72Kendall, Brady

Salem 116 23.76Branford, Sabine

Stoney Creek 127 23.87Koscielski, Paige

Novi 118 24.27Katulski, Julia

B - Final
Hartland 119 24.30Harris, Marissa

Zeeland 1110 24.34Meeuwsen, Karinda

Mercy 1011 24.40Basa, Madeline

Mercy 912 24.46Derkevorkian, Sydney

Plymouth 1213 24.47Peregord, Regan

Skyline 1014 24.50Kozma, Claire

Pioneer 1015 24.57Weyhing, Amelia

Grandville 1216 24.89Graverson, Chloe
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Event 4  Girls 50 Yard Freestyle

All Class: 22.04 $ Kara Lynn Joyce2002

D1 Meet: 22.10 # Ashley Turak2018

Pool Record: 22.19 P I. Doctor2017

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Hudsonville 121 22.70Tuttle, Claire

Pioneer 092 23.37Mehraban, Lucy

Rockford 103 23.46Lund, Ashley

Novi 10*4 23.80Blair, Kotoko

Salem 11*4 23.80Branford, Sabine

Stoney Creek 126 23.84Koscielski, Paige

Plymouth 107 23.90Kendall, Brady

Novi 118 24.24Katulski, Julia

Plymouth 129 24.34Peregord, Regan

Hartland 1110 24.37Harris, Marissa

Mercy 1011 24.40Basa, Madeline

Mercy 912 24.41Derkevorkian, Sydney

Pioneer 1013 24.43Weyhing, Amelia

Zeeland 1114 24.47Meeuwsen, Karinda

Grandville 1215 24.49Graverson, Chloe

Skyline 1016 24.51Kozma, Claire

Mona Shores 1117 24.53Johnson, Evyn

Macomb Dakota 1218 24.57Happell, Makayla

Zeeland 1119 24.62Sluiter, Anna

Rochester Adams 1120 24.71Sweetwood, Claire

Huron 10*21 24.72Baker, Zannah

Pioneer 10*21 24.72Bullinger, Autumn

Stevenson 923 24.73Siroky, McKenzie

Utica Eisenhower 924 24.80Warner, Molly

Middleville T.K. 1025 24.81Marcukaitis, Abby

L'Anse Creuse N 1126 24.82Paris, Lauren

Lake Orion 1127 24.85Sieber, Riley

Rockford 928 24.87Scott, Taylor

Brighton 1029 24.89Mainhardt, Gabby

Bloomfield Hills 930 24.92Thompson, Brooke

Rochester Adams 1031 24.94Zhang, Yitian

Rochester Adams 1232 24.97Camacho-Castro, Fernanda

Chippewa Valley 1233 24.98Pannemann, Alexandra

Canton 1134 25.00Balow, Elena

Grand Blanc 1235 25.02Sieloff, Megan

L'Anse Creuse N 12*36 25.07Gurecki, Hannah

Oxford 12*36 25.07Weltyk, Ashlee

Hudsonville 1238 25.13Fisher, Natalie

West Ottawa 1139 25.15Sidhu, Kaurina

West Ottawa 11*40 25.17Langdon, Allie

Mona Shores 11*40 25.17McKenna, Olivia

East Kentwood 0942 25.18Wiltrout, Kalin

Rockford 1143 25.20Beers, Paige

Novi 1144 25.38Matthews, Kyla

Zeeland 1245 25.40Poest, Jovie

Hudsonville 1146 25.46Maki, Rachel

Stevenson 1147 25.52Gulau, Ashley

Rochester Adams 1048 25.53Fletcher, Simone

Hudsonville 1049 25.64Kline, Sydney

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

All Class: 509.50 $ Camryn McPherson2016

D1 Meet: 509.50 # Camryn McPherson2016

Pool Record: 502.55 P S. Kamstra2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Score

Finals
Huron 111 425.40Costello, Annie

Mercy 112 403.75McCliment, Ciara

Novi 123 385.25Shinohara, Anna

White Lake 124 383.60Fairbanks, Stella

Hudsonville 125 374.55DeHommel, Taylor

Saline 126 361.20Mulligan, Megan

Forest Hills NE 117 351.35Koops, Abby

Canton 98 346.75Wingle, Maddie

Saline 099 338.65English, Alice

Utica Eisenhower 1210 336.25Senkus, Mikaela

Novi 1111 331.40Prieur, Miranda

Saline 1112 325.10Richards, Gabriella

Rochester Hills 1113 314.60VeCasey, Elise

Oxford 1114 314.55Knotts, Amelia

Troy Athens 1215 312.30Northcote, Rosemary

Clarkston 1116 310.20Hunt, Julia

 
Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

All Class: 509.50 $ Camryn McPherson2016

D1 Meet: 509.50 # Camryn McPherson2016

Pool Record: 502.55 P S. Kamstra2011

Yr   SchoolName Semis Score

Semi-Finals
Huron 111 288.90Costello, Annie

Mercy 112 285.70McCliment, Ciara

Novi 123 280.40Shinohara, Anna

White Lake 124 275.80Fairbanks, Stella

Hudsonville 125 275.55DeHommel, Taylor

Saline 096 259.20English, Alice

Saline 127 256.10Mulligan, Megan

Canton 98 253.60Wingle, Maddie

Forest Hills NE 119 251.15Koops, Abby

Novi 1110 250.55Prieur, Miranda

Oxford 1111 250.25Knotts, Amelia

Troy Athens 1212 247.85Northcote, Rosemary

Saline 1113 246.10Richards, Gabriella

Utica Eisenhower 1214 239.95Senkus, Mikaela

Rochester Hills 1115 237.30VeCasey, Elise

Clarkston 1116 235.50Hunt, Julia

Forest Hills NE 1217 233.25Biesbrock, Hannah

West Ottawa 1218 229.20Wooley, Carissa

Holt 1219 228.70Pawluk, Sara

Zeeland 1120 226.15Grant, Mia
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Event 5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

All Class: 509.50 $ Camryn McPherson2016

D1 Meet: 509.50 # Camryn McPherson2016

Pool Record: 502.55 P S. Kamstra2011

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Score

Preliminaries
Mercy 111 184.70McCliment, Ciara

Huron 112 183.80Costello, Annie

White Lake 123 180.25Fairbanks, Stella

Novi 124 179.35Shinohara, Anna

Hudsonville 125 175.90DeHommel, Taylor

Saline 126 172.00Mulligan, Megan

Saline 097 165.30English, Alice

Troy Athens 128 163.90Northcote, Rosemary

Saline 119 163.30Richards, Gabriella

Clarkston 1110 159.75Hunt, Julia

Oxford 1111 158.25Knotts, Amelia

Canton 912 157.80Wingle, Maddie

Novi 1113 156.25Prieur, Miranda

Zeeland 1114 155.95Grant, Mia

Utica Eisenhower 1215 155.75Senkus, Mikaela

Holt 1216 152.00Pawluk, Sara

Rochester Hills 1117 151.85VeCasey, Elise

Forest Hills NE 1118 150.65Koops, Abby

West Ottawa 1219 150.00Wooley, Carissa

Forest Hills NE 1220 149.25Biesbrock, Hannah

Saline 1221 149.10Gidley, Paige

Clarkston 1022 148.30Walbridge, Alivia

Middleville T.K. 1223 147.80Johnson, Hannah

Caledonia Co-Op 1224 146.70Salinas, Alexandria

Troy Athens 1225 146.05McEachern, Jessica

West Ottawa 1026 142.20Hopkins, Leah

Pioneer 1027 141.75Mercier, Alex

White Lake 0928 141.40Holzer, Jessica

Clarkston 1029 141.00Verbeke, Madison

Huron 1230 140.95Ruud, Samantha

Huron 0931 140.65Margolis, Hannah

Huron 1132 138.35Park, Julie

Rochester Hills 1133 134.25VeCasey, Abigail

Grand Haven 1034 134.15Duplissis, Clare

Holt 1135 130.85McKinney, Megan

TC Central 1236 90.50Drake, Darby

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

All Class: 53.73 $ Morgan Kraus2017

D1 Meet: 53.73 # Morgan Kraus2017

Pool Record: 53.95 P T. Garcia2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Northville 091 55.43Roden, Emily

26.48 28.95

Rochester Adams 092 56.02Russell, Rhian

26.49 29.53

Plymouth 103 56.48Kendall, Brady

26.44 30.04

Mercy 124 57.21Puscas, Sarah

26.93 30.28

Rockford 125 57.34Gamm, Rachel

27.05 30.29

Saline 106 57.39Graden, Samantha

26.90 30.49

Mercy 117 57.45Diaz, Samantha

26.54 30.91

Saline 118 57.64Bosinger, Anna

27.56 30.08

B - Final
Pioneer 109 57.20Orringer-Hau, Lindsay

27.19 30.01

Mercy 1210 57.22Hutter, Katherine

26.57 30.65

Northville 1211 57.92Heaven, Lauren

27.25 30.67

Zeeland 1112 58.27Engelsman, Chelsea

27.53 30.74

Oxford 1013 58.95Schnur, Cali

28.02 30.93

Saline 1014 59.02Ploutz-Snyder, Allison

27.38 31.64

TC Central 1115 59.17Bongiorno, Claire

27.65 31.52

Northville 1016 59.96Bailey, Lauren

27.73 32.23

 
Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly

All Class: 53.73 $ Morgan Kraus2017

D1 Meet: 53.73 # Morgan Kraus2017

Pool Record: 53.95 P T. Garcia2014

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Saline 101 56.37Graden, Samantha

26.73 29.64

Plymouth 102 56.38Kendall, Brady

26.23 30.15

Rochester Adams 093 56.72Russell, Rhian

26.44 30.28

Northville 094 56.80Roden, Emily

27.04 29.76

Mercy 115 56.89Diaz, Samantha

26.60 30.29

Saline 116 57.19Bosinger, Anna

26.81 30.38

Mercy 127 57.21Puscas, Sarah

27.12 30.09

Rockford 128 57.25Gamm, Rachel

26.58 30.67
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MHSAA Girls D1 State Championships - 11/22/2019 to 11/23/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 6  Girls 100 Yard Butterfly)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Mercy 129 57.30Hutter, Katherine

26.98 30.32

Pioneer 1010 57.31Orringer-Hau, Lindsay

26.98 30.33

Northville 1211 57.67Heaven, Lauren

27.18 30.49

Oxford 1012 58.02Schnur, Cali

27.38 30.64

Zeeland 1113 58.10Engelsman, Chelsea

27.11 30.99

TC Central 1114 59.03Bongiorno, Claire

27.79 31.24

Northville 1015 59.11Bailey, Lauren

27.80 31.31

Saline 1016 59.30Ploutz-Snyder, Allison

27.74 31.56

Macomb Dakota 1217 59.47Happell, Makayla

27.06 32.41

Huron 1118 59.50Tran, Emily

27.58 31.92

Hudsonville 1219 59.52Fisher, Natalie

27.98 31.54

Saline 1020 59.57Marsh, Courtney

27.63 31.94

Northville 1121 59.58Wasiniak, Kathleen

28.14 31.44

Skyline 1022 59.77Kozma, Claire

27.56 32.21

Stoney Creek 1123 59.89Soderstrom, Hannah

28.02 31.87

Grand Haven 1224 59.93Clark, Alonna

28.36 31.57

Novi 1125 1:00.28Fonda, Elise

27.99 32.29

Mercy 926 1:00.56May, Emma

28.78 31.78

West Ottawa 1127 1:00.62Gruenler, Genevieve

28.46 32.16

Northville 0928 1:00.66Swallow, Katie

28.34 32.32

Bridgman 1229 1:00.96Korfmacher, Sophia

28.14 32.82

Saline 0930 1:01.10Bullard, Sam

28.29 32.81

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

All Class: 48.59 $ Kara Lynn Joyce2002

D1 Meet: 48.72 # Ashley Turak2018

Pool Record: 49.46 P M. Marsman2005

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Mercy 111 50.53Gidley, Greta

23.73 26.80

Pioneer 092 50.86Mehraban, Lucy

24.34 26.52

Rockford 103 51.28Lund, Ashley

24.55 26.73

West Ottawa 114 51.65Brandt, Lilly

24.74 26.91

Stoney Creek 125 51.88Koscielski, Paige

24.96 26.92

Novi 106 52.11Blair, Kotoko

25.09 27.02

Rochester Adams 117 52.19Fleury, Meghan

25.13 27.06

Salem 118 52.26Branford, Sabine

25.07 27.19

B - Final
Pioneer 10*9 52.39VanRenterghem, Vivian

25.58 26.81

Novi 11*9 52.39Katulski, Julia

25.00 27.39

Grand Haven 1111 52.63Veldhouse, Ocean

25.35 27.28

Zeeland 1112 52.68Meeuwsen, Karinda

25.58 27.10

Mercy 1213 53.21Pulick, Chloe

25.88 27.33

Mercy 1214 53.55Coffman, Julia

25.96 27.59

Bloomfield Hills 915 53.72Thompson, Brooke

26.04 27.68

Canton 1016 53.94Weber, Madelyn

25.86 28.08

 
Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle

All Class: 48.59 $ Kara Lynn Joyce2002

D1 Meet: 48.72 # Ashley Turak2018

Pool Record: 49.46 P M. Marsman2005

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Mercy 111 49.58Gidley, Greta

23.77 25.81

Pioneer 092 50.79Mehraban, Lucy

24.38 26.41

Rockford 103 51.41Lund, Ashley

24.82 26.59
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MHSAA Girls D1 State Championships - 11/22/2019 to 11/23/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 7  Girls 100 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Stoney Creek 124 51.69Koscielski, Paige

25.00 26.69

West Ottawa 115 51.70Brandt, Lilly

25.14 26.56

Rochester Adams 116 51.96Fleury, Meghan

25.04 26.92

Novi 107 52.03Blair, Kotoko

24.99 27.04

Salem 118 52.18Branford, Sabine

25.01 27.17

Pioneer 109 52.58VanRenterghem, Vivian

25.51 27.07

Grand Haven 1110 52.73Veldhouse, Ocean

25.16 27.57

Zeeland 1111 52.96Meeuwsen, Karinda

25.66 27.30

Mercy 1212 53.14Pulick, Chloe

25.95 27.19

Novi 1113 53.15Katulski, Julia

25.43 27.72

Mercy 1214 53.16Coffman, Julia

25.58 27.58

Canton 1015 53.19Weber, Madelyn

25.53 27.66

Bloomfield Hills 916 53.21Thompson, Brooke

25.83 27.38

Mercy 917 53.27Derkevorkian, Sydney

25.47 27.80

Oxford 1118 53.33Fistler, Jenna

25.82 27.51

Bridgman 09*19 53.52Dixon, Audrey

25.63 27.89

Northville 10*19 53.52Wasiniak, Laurel

25.81 27.71

Utica Eisenhower 921 53.55Warner, Molly

25.77 27.78

Mona Shores 1122 53.63Johnson, Evyn

26.03 27.60

Saline 0923 53.94Socha, Megan

25.86 28.08

Plymouth 1224 54.08Peregord, Regan

25.96 28.12

Zeeland 1125 54.09Toth, Kelsy

26.19 27.90

Pioneer 0926 54.11Guo, Sophia

25.91 28.20

Grandville 1227 54.17Graverson, Chloe

26.24 27.93

Chippewa Valley 1228 54.22Pannemann, Alexandra

26.06 28.16

Lake Orion 1129 54.29Sieber, Riley

26.18 28.11

Rochester Adams 1230 54.32Camacho-Castro, Fernanda

26.06 28.26

L'Anse Creuse N 1131 54.57Paris, Lauren

26.48 28.09

East Kentwood 0932 54.61Wiltrout, Kalin

25.95 28.66

Lake Orion 1233 54.86Cassise, Olivia

26.39 28.47

Huron 1034 54.97Baker, Zannah

26.10 28.87

Rockford 1135 55.02Beers, Paige

26.76 28.26

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

All Class: 4:44.47 $ Lola Mull2017

D1 Meet: 4:44.47 # Lola Mull2017

Pool Record: 4:52.27 P C. Keany2014

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Ledge 121 4:55.02Mull, Lola

26.39 28.87 29.51 30.00

30.08 30.05 30.41 30.47

29.99 29.25

Skyline 122 4:59.49Haak, Allison

27.75 29.75 29.96 30.24

30.40 30.67 30.68 30.48

30.25 29.31

Mercy 123 5:00.54Hutter, Katherine

27.88 29.90 30.20 30.52

30.39 30.55 30.50 30.50

30.39 29.71

Pioneer 104 5:01.03Orringer-Hau, Lindsay

27.68 30.20 30.70 30.56

30.36 30.46 30.73 30.55

30.94 28.85

Mercy 125 5:03.46Puscas, Sarah

27.84 30.06 30.12 30.34

30.82 30.83 31.07 31.17

31.36 29.85

Mercy 126 5:03.72Goit, Kylie

28.39 30.04 30.33 30.30

30.84 30.68 30.79 31.02

30.95 30.38

Rochester Adams 117 5:03.92Danko, Allison

27.39 29.98 30.49 30.55

30.58 30.95 31.41 31.06

31.02 30.49

Mercy 128 5:06.74Case, Lindsey

28.01 30.32 30.59 30.72

30.70 31.13 31.31 31.43

31.67 30.86
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MHSAA Girls D1 State Championships - 11/22/2019 to 11/23/2019

Results

B - Final ...   (Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

B - Final
Brighton 109 5:03.99McCall, Kayla

28.07 29.91 30.50 30.50

30.43 30.55 30.66 31.12

31.45 30.80

Grand Haven 1110 5:05.14Basil, Georgia

28.12 30.18 30.55 31.18

31.23 31.32 31.23 30.99

31.16 29.18

Novi 1011 5:06.13Fonda, Anna

28.13 30.36 31.24 31.19

31.27 31.23 31.51 30.54

30.59 30.07

Saline 0912 5:06.14Arbaugh, Bella

27.53 30.18 31.19 31.28

31.47 31.70 31.64 31.01

30.82 29.32

Canton 913 5:06.36Tabar, Natalie

28.10 30.13 30.42 30.70

31.05 31.20 31.43 31.72

31.19 30.42

Novi 1014 5:10.26Son, Jimin

28.03 30.47 30.91 31.17

31.12 31.30 31.81 31.67

32.00 31.78

Skyline 1015 5:11.56Sadler, Gina

28.05 30.07 30.93 31.41

31.78 31.88 31.83 31.90

32.30 31.41

Northville 1216 5:14.46Phillips, Emma

28.17 30.80 31.23 31.67

31.52 31.98 32.23 32.34

32.10 32.42

 
Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle

All Class: 4:44.47 $ Lola Mull2017

D1 Meet: 4:44.47 # Lola Mull2017

Pool Record: 4:52.27 P C. Keany2014

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Ledge 121 4:54.14Mull, Lola

26.64 28.95 29.73 29.89

30.01 29.91 30.17 29.85

29.96 29.03

Skyline 122 5:00.33Haak, Allison

27.63 29.84 30.21 30.11

30.50 30.55 30.53 30.67

30.57 29.72

Pioneer 103 5:01.58Orringer-Hau, Lindsay

27.64 30.32 30.52 30.54

30.23 30.84 30.96 30.30

30.63 29.60

Mercy 124 5:01.67Goit, Kylie

28.08 29.97 30.40 30.52

30.43 30.30 30.66 30.90

30.81 29.60

Rochester Adams 115 5:01.73Danko, Allison

27.73 29.84 30.25 30.56

30.63 30.83 30.97 30.92

30.40 29.60

Mercy 126 5:03.78Puscas, Sarah

27.36 29.56 30.51 30.85

31.04 31.05 31.04 31.28

31.10 29.99

Mercy 127 5:03.80Case, Lindsey

27.86 30.05 30.27 30.68

30.52 30.72 30.84 31.45

31.02 30.39

Mercy 128 5:03.89Hutter, Katherine

27.37 29.63 30.23 30.77

30.92 31.28 31.00 31.03

30.94 30.72

Skyline 109 5:06.50Sadler, Gina

28.16 29.97 30.20 30.68

31.05 31.02 31.52 31.45

31.52 30.93

Brighton 1010 5:07.02McCall, Kayla

28.05 30.32 30.43 30.58

30.76 31.21 31.02 31.48

31.70 31.47

Grand Haven 1111 5:07.45Basil, Georgia

28.29 30.38 30.54 31.38

31.43 31.41 31.41 31.49

31.54 29.58

Novi 1012 5:07.79Son, Jimin

28.11 30.57 31.14 31.23

31.41 31.50 31.32 31.35

30.95 30.21

Canton 913 5:08.25Tabar, Natalie

28.46 30.40 30.47 30.77

30.64 31.23 31.41 31.99

31.78 31.10

Novi 1014 5:08.89Fonda, Anna

28.09 30.61 31.16 31.51

31.44 31.79 31.87 31.42

31.06 29.94

Northville 1215 5:09.10Phillips, Emma

27.93 30.97 31.06 31.43

31.11 31.54 31.70 31.51

31.49 30.36

Saline 0916 5:09.77Arbaugh, Bella

27.78 30.49 30.73 31.08

31.41 32.10 32.02 32.18

31.79 30.19
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MHSAA Girls D1 State Championships - 11/22/2019 to 11/23/2019

Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 8  Girls 500 Yard Freestyle)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Brighton 1217 5:11.65Witte, Lindsey

27.93 30.83 31.16 31.14

31.68 31.38 31.75 31.98

32.09 31.71

Northville 1218 5:11.91Mans, Lulu

27.39 29.93 30.85 31.47

31.28 31.74 32.03 32.45

32.50 32.27

Mercy 1219 5:12.75Gowen, Gracie

27.86 30.75 31.27 31.59

31.35 31.50 31.87 31.97

32.49 32.10

Lake Orion 09*20 5:12.84Sieber, Ella

29.10 30.65 31.44 31.73

31.60 31.66 31.86 32.15

31.76 30.89

Utica Eisenhower 12*20 5:12.84Plonis, Amelia

28.85 30.30 31.17 31.73

31.89 31.81 31.81 31.89

31.91 31.48

Rochester Adams 1022 5:13.52Lohner, Katie

28.69 30.51 31.28 31.57

31.65 31.70 32.13 32.36

32.37 31.26

Macomb Dakota 1223 5:13.66Witt, Juliana

29.33 31.03 31.36 31.82

31.82 32.40 32.09 31.56

31.79 30.46

Forest Hills NE 1224 5:14.06Hoffer, Keleigh

27.35 30.24 31.40 31.88

31.95 32.43 32.57 32.63

32.82 30.79

Saline 1025 5:16.24Ploutz-Snyder, Allison

28.23 31.14 31.35 31.75

31.68 32.44 32.47 32.62

32.81 31.75

Grand Blanc 1226 5:17.03Sieloff, Megan

28.06 31.43 31.89 31.99

32.18 32.60 32.91 32.57

32.09 31.31

Rochester Adams 1127 5:18.53Mackenzie, Megan

29.56 31.33 31.75 31.86

32.00 32.08 32.51 32.45

32.50 32.49

Saline 1128 5:20.19Bosinger, Anna

29.04 30.73 31.74 31.74

32.44 32.73 32.66 33.05

33.45 32.61

Holt 1229 5:20.46Hoerner, Maggie

28.45 30.98 31.60 32.15

32.16 32.95 33.09 33.09

33.35 32.64

Saline 1130 5:27.93Burchart, Elizabeth

28.46 30.66 31.43 32.51

33.56 33.71 34.04 34.46

34.99 34.11

Plymouth  931 5:28.00Hornbacher, Ella

28.16 30.81 32.10 33.15

33.40 33.72 34.20 34.53

34.45 33.48

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Class: 1:32.77 $ 2002

Joyce, Kelly, Cole, Merte

D1 Meet: 1:33.34 # 2018

Turak, Munson, Inch, Greaves

Pool Record: 1:33.40 P 2017

Lehan, Doctor, Levine, Doctor

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 1:34.75Pioneer

1) Cramer, Lily 10 2) Bullinger, Autumn 10

3) Weyhing, Amelia 10 4) Mehraban, Lucy 09

23.98 23.71 23.91 23.15

2 1:35.51Rockford

1) Folcik, Masy 12 2) Kraus, Sara 11

3) Gamm, Rachel 12 4) Lund, Ashley 10

24.59 23.87 24.05 23.00

3 1:35.92Mercy

1) Diaz, Samantha 11 2) Basa, Madeline 10

3) Goit, Kylie 12 4) Gidley, Greta 11

24.53 24.06 24.41 22.92

4 1:37.14Novi

1) Blair, Kotoko 10 2) Fonda, Elise 11

3) Matthews, Kyla 11 4) Katulski, Julia 11

24.05 24.42 24.93 23.74

5 1:37.47Rochester Adams

1) Fleury, Meghan 11 2) Russell, Rhian 09

3) Zhang, Yitian 10 4) Sweetwood, Claire 11

24.20 24.29 24.47 24.51

6 1:37.66Skyline

1) Kozma, Claire 10 2) Deininger, Madison 12

3) Cleason, Lily 09 4) Haak, Allison 12

24.69 24.91 24.99 23.07

7 1:38.12Zeeland

1) Toth, Kelsy 11 2) Poest, Jovie 12

3) Sluiter, Anna 11 4) Meeuwsen, Karinda 11

25.10 24.51 24.32 24.19

8 1:38.98Hudsonville

1) Maki, Rachel 11 2) Tuttle, Claire 12

3) Fisher, Natalie 12 4) Kline, Sydney 10

25.84 22.82 25.06 25.26
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Results

B - Final ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B - Final
9 1:38.16West Ottawa

1) Brandt, Lilly 11 2) Sidhu, Kaurina 11

3) Gruenler, Genevieve 11 4) Langdon, Allie 11

23.58 25.17 25.13 24.28

10 1:38.21Saline

1) Bosinger, Anna 11 2) Arbaugh, Bella 09

3) Loveland, Emma 12 4) Russell, Kiersten 11

24.52 24.20

11 1:38.36Grand Haven

1) Veldhouse, Ocean 11 2) Basil, Georgia 11

3) Clark, Alonna 12 4) Springer, Mary Violet 11

24.69 25.07 24.38 24.22

12 1:38.60Plymouth

1) Peregord, Regan 12 2) Gullitti, Ava 10

3) Pierzecki, Ella 10 4) Kendall, Brady 10

24.86 24.98 25.39 23.37

13 1:39.06Brighton

1) Schreiber, Victoria 09 2) Mainhardt, Gabby 10

3) Thielking, Drue 10 4) McCall, Kayla 10

24.95 24.55 24.67 24.89

14 1:39.13Hartland

1) Harris, Marissa 11 2) Williams, Ava 11

3) Pifer, Alaina 10 4) Barber, Annabelle 10

24.56 25.23 24.88 24.46

15 1:39.37Northville

1) Heaven, Lauren 12 2) Lowman, Emily 10

3) Phillips, Emma 12 4) Wasiniak, Laurel 10

25.04 24.80 25.33 24.20

16 1:40.04L'Anse Creuse N

1) Bauer, Sara 10 2) Lowe, Brianne 11

3) Gurecki, Hannah 12 4) Paris, Lauren 11

25.74 25.62 24.49 24.19

 
Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Class: 1:32.77 $ 2002

Joyce, Kelly, Cole, Merte

D1 Meet: 1:33.34 # 2018

Turak, Munson, Inch, Greaves

Pool Record: 1:33.40 P 2017

Lehan, Doctor, Levine, Doctor

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 1:35.65Pioneer

1) Cramer, Lily 10 2) Weyhing, Amelia 10

3) VanRenterghem, Vivian 10 4) Mehraban, Lucy 09

23.95 24.03 24.52 23.15

2 1:36.02Mercy

1) Gidley, Greta 11 2) Derkevorkian, Sydney 9

3) Goit, Kylie 12 4) Diaz, Samantha 11

23.16 24.41 24.20 24.25

3 1:36.38Rockford

1) Folcik, Masy 12 2) Kraus, Sara 11

3) Gamm, Rachel 12 4) Lund, Ashley 10

24.83 23.97 24.31 23.27

4 1:37.45Rochester Adams

1) Russell, Rhian 09 2) Fleury, Meghan 11

3) Zhang, Yitian 10 4) Sweetwood, Claire 11

24.65 24.05 24.30 24.45

5 1:37.78Skyline

1) Kozma, Claire 10 2) Deininger, Madison 12

3) Cleason, Lily 09 4) Haak, Allison 12

24.68 24.95 24.79 23.36

6 1:38.23Novi

1) Blair, Kotoko 10 2) Fonda, Elise 11

3) Matthews, Kyla 11 4) Katulski, Julia 11

24.50 24.72 25.15 23.86

7 1:38.36Hudsonville

1) Maki, Rachel 11 2) Tuttle, Claire 12

3) Fisher, Natalie 12 4) Kline, Sydney 10

25.62 22.53 24.92 25.29

8 1:38.37Zeeland

1) Toth, Kelsy 11 2) Poest, Jovie 12

3) Sluiter, Anna 11 4) Meeuwsen, Karinda 11

25.47 24.55 24.42 23.93

*9 1:38.49Saline

1) Bosinger, Anna 11 2) Arbaugh, Bella 09

3) Loveland, Emma 12 4) Russell, Kiersten 11

24.85 24.90 24.69 24.05

*9 1:38.49Plymouth

1) Peregord, Regan 12 2) Gullitti, Ava 10

3) Pierzecki, Ella 10 4) Kendall, Brady 10

24.84 25.17 25.18 23.30

*9 1:38.49Grand Haven

1) Veldhouse, Ocean 11 2) Clark, Alonna 12

3) Springer, Mary Violet 11 4) Basil, Georgia 11

24.57 24.51 24.09 25.32

12 1:39.00Brighton

1) Mainhardt, Gabby 10 2) Thielking, Drue 10

3) McCall, Kayla 10 4) Schreiber, Victoria 09

25.38 24.58 24.85 24.19

13 1:39.15Hartland

1) Harris, Marissa 11 2) Williams, Ava 11

3) Pifer, Alaina 10 4) Barber, Annabelle 10

24.51 25.07 24.90 24.67

14 1:39.17West Ottawa

1) Langdon, Allie 11 2) Sidhu, Kaurina 11

3) Gruenler, Genevieve 11 4) Brandt, Lilly 11

25.37 24.97 25.48 23.35

15 1:39.21Northville

1) Heaven, Lauren 12 2) Ancha, Meghna 12

3) Phillips, Emma 12 4) Wasiniak, Laurel 10

25.03 25.08 24.66 24.44
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 9  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

16 1:39.25L'Anse Creuse N

1) Bauer, Sara 10 2) Lowe, Brianne 11

3) Gurecki, Hannah 12 4) Paris, Lauren 11

25.38 25.15 24.47 24.25

17 1:39.35Huron

1) Streeter, Annaliese 11 2) Tran, Emily 11

3) Hemmila, Kathryn 10 4) Baker, Zannah 10

24.06 25.33 25.16 24.80

18 1:39.97Macomb Dakota

1) Happell, Makayla 12 2) Brandt, Sydney 9

3) Siev, Genevieve 12 4) Witt, Juliana 12

24.82 25.25 25.17 24.73

19 1:40.03Grandville

1) Graverson, Chloe 12 2) Potyraj, Lauren 11

3) Merkel, Emma 9 4) Bargenquast, Isabelle 10

25.06 25.55 24.71 24.71

20 1:40.11Canton

1) Balow, Elena 11 2) Tabar, Natalie 9

3) Miller, Sadie 11 4) Weber, Madelyn 10

25.38 25.11 25.26 24.36

21 1:40.43Mona Shores

1) McKenna, Olivia 11 2) Kohley, Alaina 11

3) Widder, Helena 12 4) Johnson, Evyn 11

25.38 25.84 24.96 24.25

22 1:41.21Grand Blanc

1) Grasso, Estella 09 2) Roth, Lexi 10

3) Curtis, Sophie 10 4) Sieloff, Megan 12

26.39 25.24 24.58 25.00

23 1:41.63Utica Eisenhower

1) Plonis, Elaina 10 2) Lippert, Claire 9

3) Lease, Cassidy 10 4) Warner, Molly 9

25.26 25.76 25.97 24.64

24 1:41.80Grand Ledge

1) Mull, Lola 12 2) Hofmeister, Amelia 11

3) Ries, Dani 12 4) Rainsberger, Alyssa 10

25.14 25.73 25.66 25.27

25 1:42.30Lake Orion

1) Sieber, Riley 11 2) Potter, Paige 09

3) Cassise, Reagan 09 4) Sieber, Ella 09

25.58 25.54 25.47 25.71

26 1:42.54Troy

1) Deshpande, Rucha 10 2) Zheng, Aimee 12

3) Blevins, Olivia 12 4) Schmidt, Addie 12

25.68 25.76 25.28 25.82

27 1:42.70Stevenson

1) Siroky, McKenzie 9 2) Gulau, Ashley 11

3) Thurston, Sara 12 4) Pitera, Natalie 9

25.54 25.14 26.29 25.73

--- DQForest Hills NE

1) Heemstra, Hannah 11 2) Konyndyk, Sarah 11

3) Mckee, Haley 11 4) Plantamura, Megan 12

26.38 26.05 25.96 25.77

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

All Class: 51.99 $ Courtney Bartholomew2011

D1 Meet: 53.80 # Katie Minnich2017

Pool Record: 51.99 P C. Bartholomew2011

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Grand Haven 121 54.70Ackerman, Kathryn

26.66 28.04

Pioneer 112 55.54Sam, Quoia

26.79 28.75

Saline 113 55.83Russell, Kiersten

27.35 28.48

Saline 104 56.09Hayes, Amelia

27.23 28.86

Pioneer 105 56.26Pringle, Holly

27.52 28.74

Rochester Adams 096 56.79Russell, Rhian

27.82 28.97

Middleville T.K. 107 57.23Marcukaitis, Abby

27.90 29.33

Rockford 118 57.40Kraus, Sara

27.83 29.57

B - Final
Rochester Adams 119 56.89Fleury, Meghan

28.07 28.82

Pioneer 1010 57.03Bullinger, Autumn

27.55 29.48

Oxford 1211 57.82Weltyk, Ashlee

27.95 29.87

Saline 1012 58.12Ehrman, Johanna

28.42 29.70

Mercy 1213 58.60Coffman, Julia

28.83 29.77

Zeeland 1114 58.64Engelsman, Chelsea

28.72 29.92

Grand Blanc 1015 58.87Curtis, Sophie

28.72 30.15

Canton 1016 59.46Langenderfer, Zoe

29.00 30.46

 
Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke

All Class: 51.99 $ Courtney Bartholomew2011

D1 Meet: 53.80 # Katie Minnich2017

Pool Record: 51.99 P C. Bartholomew2011

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Grand Haven 121 54.77Ackerman, Kathryn

26.61 28.16

Pioneer 112 55.83Sam, Quoia

27.36 28.47

Saline 113 56.09Russell, Kiersten

27.40 28.69
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Results

Preliminaries ...   (Event 10  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke)

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Saline 104 56.11Hayes, Amelia

27.07 29.04

Pioneer 105 56.21Pringle, Holly

27.40 28.81

Rochester Adams 096 56.76Russell, Rhian

27.36 29.40

Rockford 117 56.99Kraus, Sara

27.66 29.33

Middleville T.K. 108 57.14Marcukaitis, Abby

27.75 29.39

Rochester Adams 119 57.17Fleury, Meghan

28.11 29.06

Pioneer 1010 57.83Bullinger, Autumn

27.79 30.04

Saline 1011 58.53Ehrman, Johanna

28.58 29.95

Zeeland 1112 58.59Engelsman, Chelsea

28.69 29.90

Oxford 1213 58.63Weltyk, Ashlee

28.14 30.49

Mercy 1214 58.95Coffman, Julia

28.60 30.35

Grand Blanc 1015 59.03Curtis, Sophie

28.55 30.48

Canton 1016 59.07Langenderfer, Zoe

28.78 30.29

Saline 1017 59.13Graden, Samantha

29.04 30.09

Rockford 1218 J59.13Gamm, Rachel

28.52 30.61

Utica Eisenhower 919 59.39Lippert, Claire

29.03 30.36

Northville 1120 59.46Mancinelli, Malayna

28.65 30.81

Grand Haven 11*21 59.55Springer, Mary Violet

28.31 31.24

Mercy 10*21 59.55Basa, Madeline

28.62 30.93

Huron 1123 59.58Tran, Emily

28.87 30.71

Anchor Bay 1224 59.62Montagner, Cecilia

28.72 30.90

Plymouth 1225 59.87Breda, Liz

29.28 30.59

Grand Haven 11*26 59.91Skodack, Ellyn

29.70 30.21

Brighton 10*26 59.91Bodyl, Ania

29.01 30.90

Skyline 09*28 59.98Cleason, Lily

28.73 31.25

Rochester Adams 10*28 59.98Goodman, Olivia

29.42 30.56

Zeeland 1230 1:00.32Geddes, Ashley

29.09 31.23

Lake Orion 1031 1:00.39Valentine, Lauren

29.38 31.01

West Ottawa 1232 1:00.44Carl, Sydney

29.09 31.35

Grand Haven 1033 1:00.50Hudson, Madelyn

29.28 31.22

Stoney Creek 1134 1:00.86Malanoski, Shiloh

29.52 31.34

Lake Orion 0935 1:00.92Potter, Paige

29.71 31.21

Lake Orion 1236 1:00.96Cassise, Olivia

29.69 31.27

Novi 1137 1:01.24Gardon, Annick

29.66 31.58

Grandville 1038 1:01.46Light, Madeline

29.66 31.80

Hartland 1139 1:02.61Harris, Marissa

29.62 32.99

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

All Class: 1:00.56 $ Miranda Tucker2014

D1 Meet: 1:00.56 # Miranda Tucker2014

Pool Record: 1:01.50 P Claire Tuttle11/22/2019

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

A - Final
Hudsonville 121 1:00.79PTuttle, Claire

28.02 32.77

Rockford 122 1:02.42Folcik, Masy

29.53 32.89

Brighton 103 1:03.80Thielking, Drue

29.94 33.86

Stoney Creek 124 1:04.21Shores, Emily

29.95 34.26

Pioneer 105 1:04.26Jalet, Edwina

30.70 33.56

Pioneer 10*6 1:04.29Cramer, Lily

30.59 33.70

Saline 12*6 1:04.29Loveland, Emma

30.12 34.17

Huron 118 1:04.71Streeter, Annaliese

29.98 34.73

B - Final
Stevenson 99 1:04.26Siroky, McKenzie

30.27 33.99

Pioneer 1010 1:05.82Weyhing, Amelia

30.24 35.58

West Bloomfield 1111 1:06.04Smith, Mattie

30.48 35.56

Northville 1012 1:06.15Lowman, Emily

31.04 35.11
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B - Final ...   (Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

Zeeland 1113 1:06.26Eding, Audra

30.85 35.41

Rochester Adams 1014 1:06.42Zhang, Yitian

30.93 35.49

Macomb Dakota 915 1:06.48Brandt, Sydney

31.34 35.14

Mercy 916 1:06.71May, Emma

31.18 35.53

 
Event 11  Girls 100 Yard Breaststroke

All Class: 1:00.56 $ Miranda Tucker2014

D1 Meet: 1:00.56 # Miranda Tucker2014

Pool Record: 1:01.50 P Claire Tuttle11/22/2019

Yr   SchoolName Prelim Time

Preliminaries
Hudsonville 121 1:01.50PTuttle, Claire

28.59 32.91

Rockford 122 1:02.98Folcik, Masy

29.91 33.07

Pioneer 103 1:03.66Cramer, Lily

30.29 33.37

Brighton 104 1:04.19Thielking, Drue

30.06 34.13

Stoney Creek 125 1:04.24Shores, Emily

29.63 34.61

Saline 126 1:04.38Loveland, Emma

30.45 33.93

Pioneer 107 1:04.48Jalet, Edwina

30.74 33.74

Huron 118 1:05.35Streeter, Annaliese

30.48 34.87

Pioneer 109 1:05.37Weyhing, Amelia

30.39 34.98

Stevenson 910 1:05.52Siroky, McKenzie

31.23 34.29

West Bloomfield 1111 1:05.85Smith, Mattie

30.43 35.42

Zeeland 1112 1:05.87Eding, Audra

29.83 36.04

Northville 1013 1:06.09Lowman, Emily

30.86 35.23

Rochester Adams 10*14 1:06.29Zhang, Yitian

31.10 35.19

Macomb Dakota 9*14 1:06.29Brandt, Sydney

31.14 35.15

Mercy 916 1:06.48May, Emma

31.13 35.35

Northville 1217 1:06.53Szara, Riley

31.04 35.49

Troy 1218 1:06.62Schmidt, Addie

31.30 35.32

Mercy 1219 1:06.75Guerrera, Emily

31.39 35.36

Mercy 1220 1:06.76Janovsky, Tierney

31.07 35.69

Saline 1221 1:06.81Miller, Madison

31.19 35.62

Rockford 1022 1:06.82Geers, Josie

30.97 35.85

Mercy 1223 1:07.21Engquist, Emma

31.35 35.86

Troy 1024 1:07.95Deshpande, Rucha

31.95 36.00

Oxford 1125 1:07.98Charnstrom, Grace

31.91 36.07

L'Anse Creuse N 1226 1:09.02Gurecki, Hannah

32.40 36.62

Novi 1127 1:09.03Fonda, Elise

32.29 36.74

Huron 1228 1:09.08Leone, Anna

32.79 36.29

Saline 0929 1:09.09Socha, Megan

33.43 35.66

Saline 1030 1:09.47Marsh, Courtney

32.00 37.47

Bridgman 1231 1:09.66Korfmacher, Sophia

32.74 36.92

Skyline 1232 1:10.60Lock, Alison

33.03 37.57

Canton 1133 1:10.73Balow, Elena

33.84 36.89

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Class: 3:23.15 $ 2018

Munson, Inch, Greaves, Turak

D1 Meet: 3:23.15 # 2018

Pool Record: 3:24.46 P 2011

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A - Final
1 3:25.31Pioneer

1) Mehraban, Lucy 09 2) VanRenterghem, Vivian 10

3) Pringle, Holly 10 4) Cramer, Lily 10

24.27 50.71 24.79 51.93

25.07 52.31 24.31 50.36

2 3:27.92Grand Haven

1) Veldhouse, Ocean 11 2) Clark, Alonna 12

3) Springer, Mary Violet 11 4) Ackerman, Kathryn 12

25.19 52.38 25.07 53.36

24.84 53.17 23.35 49.01

3 3:28.33Mercy

1) Diaz, Samantha 11 2) Goit, Kylie 12

3) Pulick, Chloe 12 4) Gidley, Greta 11

25.26 52.49 25.45 52.75

25.16 52.51 23.62 50.58
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A - Final ...   (Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

4 3:32.25Northville

1) Wasiniak, Laurel 10 2) Mans, Lulu 12

3) Roden, Emily 09 4) Heaven, Lauren 12

25.77 53.66 25.06 53.53

24.87 52.02 25.32 53.04

5 3:33.16Brighton

1) Witte, Lindsey 12 2) Mainhardt, Gabby 10

3) Schreiber, Victoria 09 4) McCall, Kayla 10

25.44 53.04 25.26 53.41

25.40 53.55 25.51 53.16

6 3:34.42Saline

1) Arbaugh, Bella 09 2) Socha, Megan 09

3) Ehrman, Johanna 10 4) Hayes, Amelia 10

25.92 53.52 25.70 54.37

25.85 54.53 24.79 52.00

7 3:34.73Novi

1) Blair, Kotoko 10 2) Gardon, Annick 11

3) Son, Jimin 10 4) Katulski, Julia 11

25.21 52.93 25.53 54.51

26.23 54.83 24.66 52.46

8 3:36.31Zeeland

1) Toth, Kelsy 11 2) Fowler, Rylee 11

3) Inman, Katelyn 10 4) Meeuwsen, Karinda 11

26.47 54.57 25.50 53.96

25.33 54.01 25.38 53.77

B - Final
9 3:33.59Skyline

1) Kozma, Claire 10 2) Deininger, Madison 12

3) Cleason, Lily 09 4) Haak, Allison 12

25.54 53.72 25.74 54.68

25.36 53.60 24.69 51.59

10 3:34.75Canton

1) Miller, Sadie 11 2) Langenderfer, Zoe 10

3) Tabar, Natalie 9 4) Weber, Madelyn 10

26.29 54.83 25.91 54.55

25.37 53.09 24.84 52.28

11 3:36.63Macomb Dakota

1) Happell, Makayla 12 2) Siev, Genevieve 12

3) Brandt, Sydney 9 4) Witt, Juliana 12

25.96 53.64 26.73 55.54

25.64 54.00 25.39 53.45

12 3:37.80Plymouth

1) Peregord, Regan 12 2) Pierzecki, Ella 10

3) Breda, Liz 12 4) Kendall, Brady 10

26.33 54.38 26.42 55.64

26.00 54.90 24.74 52.88

13 3:38.44Stoney Creek

1) Malanoski, Shiloh 11 2) Koscielski, Paige 12

3) Soderstrom, Hannah 11 4) Shores, Emily 12

27.06 55.84 24.70 52.13

26.48 55.44 25.62 55.03

14 3:39.56Rockford

1) Harmsen, Oliver 10 2) Fisher, Alex 9

3) Scott, Taylor 9 4) Beers, Paige 11

26.51 55.34 26.74 56.90

25.18 53.22 25.54 54.10

15 3:39.70Bloomfield Hills

1) Janosz, Lara 12 2) Hunt, Meghan 9

3) Threlkeld, Meghan 11 4) Thompson, Brooke 9

26.59 55.34 26.61 56.17

26.47 55.99 25.04 52.20

16 3:41.77Rochester Adams

1) Fletcher, Simone 10 2) Sweetwood, Claire 11

3) Danko, Allison 11 4) Camacho-Castro, Fernanda 12

25.91 56.36 25.94 55.13

26.71 56.57 25.14 53.71

 
Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Class: 3:23.15 $ 2018

Munson, Inch, Greaves, Turak

D1 Meet: 3:23.15 # 2018

Pool Record: 3:24.46 P 2011

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

Preliminaries
1 3:29.30Mercy

1) Diaz, Samantha 11 2) Goit, Kylie 12

3) Pulick, Chloe 12 4) Gidley, Greta 11

26.01 53.51 25.45 52.75

25.32 52.87 50.17

2 3:29.68Pioneer

1) Mehraban, Lucy 09 2) VanRenterghem, Vivian 10

3) Orringer-Hau, Lindsay 10 4) Cramer, Lily 10

24.83 51.86 25.36 53.13

25.64 53.28 24.76 51.41

3 3:30.86Grand Haven

1) Veldhouse, Ocean 11 2) Clark, Alonna 12

3) Springer, Mary Violet 11 4) Ackerman, Kathryn 12

25.49 53.15 25.59 53.94

25.39 53.85 23.79 49.92

4 3:33.02Northville

1) Wasiniak, Laurel 10 2) Mans, Lulu 12

3) Roden, Emily 09 4) Heaven, Lauren 12

25.38 53.37 25.11 53.48

25.09 52.54 25.73 53.63

5 3:33.60Brighton

1) Witte, Lindsey 12 2) Schreiber, Victoria 09

3) Mainhardt, Gabby 10 4) McCall, Kayla 10

25.72 53.59 25.65 53.70

25.71 53.95 25.16 52.36

6 3:33.82Saline

1) Arbaugh, Bella 09 2) Socha, Megan 09

3) Graden, Samantha 10 4) Hayes, Amelia 10

25.80 53.88 26.08 54.30

25.70 53.67 24.91 51.97
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Preliminaries ...   (Event 12  Girls 400 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Prelim Time

7 3:34.56Zeeland

1) Toth, Kelsy 11 2) Fowler, Rylee 11

3) Inman, Katelyn 10 4) Meeuwsen, Karinda 11

25.98 54.28 25.62 53.91

25.31 53.61 25.27 52.76

8 3:35.80Novi

1) Blair, Kotoko 10 2) Fonda, Anna 10

3) Gardon, Annick 11 4) Katulski, Julia 11

25.56 53.76 26.11 54.46

25.85 54.47 24.94 53.11

9 3:36.44Skyline

1) Kozma, Claire 10 2) Deininger, Madison 12

3) Cleason, Lily 09 4) Haak, Allison 12

25.72 54.42 25.87 55.12

25.62 54.27 25.29 52.63

10 3:36.91Stoney Creek

1) Malanoski, Shiloh 11 2) Koscielski, Paige 12

3) Soderstrom, Hannah 11 4) Shores, Emily 12

26.90 55.51 24.45 51.75

26.27 55.15 25.58 54.50

11 3:37.32Canton

1) Miller, Sadie 11 2) Langenderfer, Zoe 10

3) Tabar, Natalie 9 4) Weber, Madelyn 10

26.42 55.32 25.85 54.90

25.75 54.46 25.15 52.64

12 3:38.31Macomb Dakota

1) Witt, Juliana 12 2) Siev, Genevieve 12

3) Brandt, Sydney 9 4) Happell, Makayla 12

26.43 54.33 26.33 55.17

25.95 54.99 25.91 53.82

13 3:38.76Plymouth

1) Peregord, Regan 12 2) Pierzecki, Ella 10

3) Breda, Liz 12 4) Kendall, Brady 10

26.03 54.33 26.23 56.47

26.25 55.47 24.45 52.49

14 3:39.16Rochester Adams

1) Sweetwood, Claire 11 2) Fletcher, Simone 10

3) Danko, Allison 11 4) Camacho-Castro, Fernanda 12

25.69 54.55 25.79 54.75

26.35 55.77 25.85 54.09

15 3:40.27Rockford

1) Harmsen, Oliver 10 2) Fisher, Alex 9

3) Scott, Taylor 9 4) Beers, Paige 11

26.65 55.08 26.37 56.33

24.84 53.64 26.54 55.22

16 3:40.67Bloomfield Hills

1) Janosz, Lara 12 2) Hunt, Meghan 9

3) Threlkeld, Meghan 11 4) Thompson, Brooke 9

26.42 55.60 26.77 55.86

27.00 56.42 25.38 52.79

17 3:40.71West Ottawa

1) Sidhu, Kaurina 11 2) Gruenler, Genevieve 11

3) Langdon, Allie 11 4) Brandt, Lilly 11

27.27 56.98 26.79 55.80

26.32 56.00 24.54 51.93

18 3:40.98Salem

1) Branford, Sabine 11 2) McClain, Maya 10

3) Lopez, Paula 12 4) Freitag, Nicole 10

25.12 52.61 26.78 57.04

27.06 57.18 25.55 54.15

19 3:41.80Oxford

1) Fistler, Jenna 11 2) Charnstrom, Grace 11

3) Schnur, Cali 10 4) Weltyk, Ashlee 12

26.61 55.66 27.26 56.85

26.12 55.51 25.88 53.78

20 3:41.81Lake Orion

1) Cassise, Olivia 12 2) Potter, Paige 09

3) Valentine, Lauren 10 4) Sieber, Ella 09

26.39 55.36 26.12 55.26

26.85 56.70 26.36 54.49

21 3:42.06Utica Eisenhower

1) Plonis, Amelia 12 2) Lippert, Claire 9

3) Plonis, Elaina 10 4) Warner, Molly 9

27.23 55.57 26.13 54.39

27.50 58.08 25.52 54.02

22 3:42.74Grand Ledge

1) Mull, Lola 12 2) Hofmeister, Amelia 11

3) Stensen, Nicole 11 4) Rainsberger, Alyssa 10

26.06 54.08 56.71

26.23 56.15 26.16 55.80

23 3:44.08L'Anse Creuse N

1) Bauer, Sara 10 2) Lowe, Brianne 11

3) Paris, Lauren 11 4) Gurecki, Hannah 12

27.39 57.06 26.72 57.38

26.40 54.88 25.75 54.76

24 3:46.64Grandville

1) Merkel, Emma 9 2) Bolthouse, Kaya 12

3) Potyraj, Lauren 11 4) Bargenquast, Isabelle 10

27.41 57.07 26.43 56.24

26.42 55.98 26.80 57.35

25 3:46.93Hudsonville

1) Maki, Rachel 11 2) Kline, Sydney 10

3) Kuiper, Jenna 10 4) Bolhuis, Bella 12

26.57 55.62 26.62 56.82

26.64 56.57 26.84 57.92

26 3:47.15Bridgman

1) Keigley, Madylin 09 2) Krieger, Jalynn 11

3) Korfmacher, Sophia 12 4) Dixon, Audrey 09

26.91 57.16 27.31 57.56

27.04 57.24 26.03 55.19
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Event 101  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay Swim-off

 RelayTeam Finals Time

  - Swim-off
1 1:49.69Grand Blanc

27.54 31.09 27.15 23.91

2 1:50.27Canton

28.16 31.64 26.07 24.40

 
Event 102  Girls 200 Yard Freestyle Swim-off

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
Novi 101 1:56.49Son, Jimin

27.26 29.29 29.89 30.05

Oxford 112 2:03.83Fistler, Jenna

27.47 31.37 32.31 32.68

 
Event 110  Girls 100 Yard Backstroke Swim-off

Yr   SchoolName Finals Time

  - Swim-off
Saline 101 58.43Graden, Samantha

28.88 29.55

Rockford 122 58.86Gamm, Rachel

28.51 30.35

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 110

1. Farmington Hills Mercy High Sc 298

2. Ann Arbor Pioneer 297.5

3. Saline High School 197.5

4. Rockford 179.5

5. Novi 132.5

6. Rochester Adams 132

7. Grand Haven High School 117

8. Northville High School 115

9. Brighton High School 108

10. Hudsonville High School 98

11. Ann Arbor Skyline 89

12. Zeeland High School 84

13. Rochester Stoney Creek 80

14. Plymouth High School 54

15. Ann Arbor Huron 50

16. Holland West Ottawa 46

17. Grand Ledge High School 35

17. Canton 35

19. Salem High School 27

20. Oxford 25

21. White Lake - Lakeland 15

21. Hartland High School 15

23. Macomb Dakota High School 14

24. Middleville Thornapple Kellogg 12

24. Forest Hills Northern Eastern 12

26. West Bloomfield High School 10

27. Livonia Stevenson 9

28. Utica Eisenhower High School 7

28. Grandville High School 7

30. Bloomfield Hills 6

31. Grand Blanc High School 5

32. Rochester Hills 4

33. Lake Orion 2

33. Traverse City Central 2

33. Troy Athens 2

33. Macomb L'Anse Creuse North 2

37. Clarkston High School 1


